Stainless Steel &
HDPE Penstocks
www.flexseal.co.ukFlexseal, Endeavour Works, Valley Park, Newlands Way, Wombwell, Barnsley S73 0UW
Tel: +44 (0) 1226 340 888  |  Fax: +44 (0) 1226 340 999  |  Email: sales@flexseal.co.uk
Global leaders in flexible couplings,
drainage & plumbing systems
Penstocks are used to control liquid flow, in applications that include water, waste water and sewage treatment plants,
drainage infrastructure, waterways, power plants, industrial effluent plants and hydro power.

Code
Diameter
(Ø)
A
Total Width
(mm)
B
Total Height
(mm)
Pressure
(mwc)
Weight
(Kg)
Mounting
Set
PS150 150 340 600 6 16 PSMS150
PS200 200 390 700 6 22 PSMS200
PS250 250 440 800 6 26 PSMS250
PS300 300 490 900 6 31 PSMS300
Product
Code
Diameter
(Ø)
A
Total Width
(mm)
B
Total Height
(mm)
Pressure
(mwc)
Weight
(Kg)
Mounting
Set
PS400 400 670 1150 6 55 PSMS400
PS500 500 770 1350 6 75 PSMS500
PS600 600 870 1550 6 90 PSMS600
For ø DN 150 - 300 For ø DN 400 - 600 products
Optional features, also
available:
•	 �Accessories, including hand